
Show Date F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON Division Points Date Nominated
11/16/2019 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.581 1d-1 217.00$      1D 7 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.604 1d-2 163.00$      1D N
11/16/2019 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.663 1d-3 109.00$      1D 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 14.709 1d-4 54.00$         1D N
11/16/2019 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 14.744 1D 6 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum 14.810 1D 5 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 14.826 1D 4 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 14.852 1D N
11/16/2019 Kim Chesmore Independence IA BV Take My Wagon 14.852 1D 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Sharon Widmer Deep River IA Highbrow Amy 14.859 1D 3 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My cats easy money 14.892 1D 2 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 14.897 1D 1 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA DL Frenchman EZ Jet 14.933 1D 0 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.963 1D 0 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 14.974 1D 0 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy 14.979 1D N
11/16/2019 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.023 1D N
11/16/2019 Carli Stuva Fontanelle IA Miss Toady Winner 15.036 1D N
11/16/2019 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 15.047 1D 1/4/2020
11/16/2019 Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchmans Scooter 15.244 2d-1 186.00$      2D N
11/16/2019 Steven Baas MAQUOKETA IA EMMYISABIGREDHOTROD 15.274 2d-2 140.00$      2D N
11/16/2019 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 15.292 2d-3 93.00$         2D 7 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Lady 15.351 2d-4 47.00$         2D N
11/16/2019 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA Reds Fast Cash 15.387 2D 6 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 15.387 2D 5 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Jessica Travis Murray IA Monster Perks 15.456 2D N
11/16/2019 Brooke Liston Grundy Center IA Tonic 15.480 2D N
11/16/2019 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge 15.494 2D 4 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.501 2D 3 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Karissa Heath Lake Mills IA Rockin Legacy 15.517 2D N
11/16/2019 Hannah Rasmussen Belmond IA JRC Cactus Cody 15.523 2D N
11/16/2019 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin With Guyz 15.578 2D 2 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.587 3d-1 124.00$      3D 7 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a Cheap Date 15.589 3d-2 93.00$         3D 6 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Booger 15.623 3d-3 62.00$         3D 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Brea Johnson Montfort WI JusGettinItDoneAgain 15.663 3d-4 31.00$         3D N
11/16/2019 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA WhichHorseWas That 15.724 3D 5 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Savannah Kamp Peps Tender Mist 15.827 3D 0 11/17/2019
11/16/2019 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.865 3D 4 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 15.973 3D N
11/16/2019 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.990 3D 3 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 16.081 4d-1 93.00$         4D N
11/16/2019 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 16.092 4d 2/3 58.00$         4D 7 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 16.092 4d 2/4 58.00$         4D N
11/16/2019 Braxtin Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 16.166 4d-4 23.00$         4D 1/4/2020
11/16/2019 Heather Stuva Fontanelle IA Spanky 16.184 4D N
11/16/2019 Heather Stuva Fontanelle IA Whiskey 16.356 4D N
11/16/2019 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Spittin’ Feathers 16.436 4D 6 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 16.460 4D 5 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 McKayla Denio Iowa Falls IA Koda 16.596 4D N
11/16/2019 Denise Burnett Rudd IA Long Shot Lover 16.617 4D N
11/16/2019 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Shirley Tough Cody 16.730 4D 4 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Laura Kurth Nevada IA Pawnee 16.778 4D N
11/16/2019 Stefanie Baas MAQUOKETA IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.798 4D 3 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Bethany Gentz Northwood IA Remi 16.813 4D N
11/16/2019 Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 17.302 4D N
11/16/2019 Brittany Hahn Greene IA Rail 17.548 4D N
11/16/2019 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dashin Lalani 21.520 4D 2 11/16/2019

11/17/2019 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.231 1d-1 194 1D 7 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Brea Johnson Montfort WI CCR Firefly 14.284 1d-2 146 1D N
11/17/2019 Tacie Overtuf Ames IA Surrender The Cash 14.476 1d-3 97 1D 6 11/17/2019



11/17/2019 JODIE GREIG Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.503 1d-4 49 1D 5 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.648 1D 4 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 14.71 1D 3 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.733 2d-1 16 2D 7 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.787 2d-2 125 2D 6 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 14.907 2d-3 83 2D 5 11/17/2019
11/17/2019 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.908 2d-4 42 2D 4 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin With Guyz 14.912 2D 3 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Jen Conrad Madrid Ia StreakinFlashDee 14.973 2D 2 11/17/2019
11/17/2019 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.978 2D 1 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Brianna Hepperly Northwood IA IMA Shi Modle 15.008 2D 0 11/17/2019
11/17/2019 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.113 2D 0 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.171 2D 0 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Famous Twister 15.204 2D N
11/17/2019 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.209 2D 0 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Hailey Shekleton New Hampton IA Buzz 15.223 2D N
11/17/2019 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Zevis Jet Dash 15.241 3d-1 111 3D N
11/17/2019 Rosa Sondag Van Wert IA Begging For Money 15.429 3d-2 83 3D N
11/17/2019 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Booger 15.497 3d-3 55 3D 7 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not A Cheap Date 15.545 3d-4 28 3D 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Shelaine Rozenboom Bussey IA Tres Can Tango 15.582 3D 6 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 15.591 3D N
11/17/2019 Sharon Widmer Deep River IA Highbrow Amy 15.701 3D 5 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Spittin’ Feathers 15.828 4d-1 83 4D 4 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Brea Johnson Montfort WI JusGettinItDoneAgain 15.841 4d-2 62 4D N
11/17/2019 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse 16.016 4d-3 42 4D 3 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz 16.078 4d-4 21 4D 2 11/17/2019
11/17/2019 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA Red Fast Cash 16.209 4D 1 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 McKayla Denio Iowa Falls IA Koda 16.262 4D N
11/17/2019 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 16.38 4D N
11/17/2019 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Shirley Tough Cody 16.511 4D 0 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Bethany Gentz Northwood IA Remi 16.895 4D N
11/17/2019 Brody Peters IA Trigger 17.737 4D N
11/17/2019 Marlee Gregg Gowrie IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 19.626 4D 0 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Crystal Summers Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 19.692 4D 0 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dashin Lalani 22.702 4D 0 11/16/2019

1/4/2020 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.544 1d-1 206 1D 7 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA JP Runaway Jet 14.681 1d-2 172 1D N
1/4/2020 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.701 1d-3 137 1D 6 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 14.719 1d-4 103 1D 5 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Firewater Six Afling 14.776 1d-5 69 1D 0 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 14.867 1D 4 11/17/2019
1/4/2020 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.939 1D 3 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.957 1D 2 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 14.958 1D 1 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Jen Conrad Madrid IA Astreakin Flashdee 14.973 1D 0 11/17/2019
1/4/2020 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Life’s lil perks 14.974 1D N
1/4/2020 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Moons Memories 14.984 1D 0 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Amy Petersen Dewitt IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.101 2d-1 177 2D N
1/4/2020 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 15.106 2d-2 147 2D 7 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Emma Jordan Fort Dodge IA Credit Cash N Corona 15.108 2d-3 118 2D N
1/4/2020 Jayden Muench Ogden IA Heza Kings Delight 15.127 2d-4 88 2D N
1/4/2020 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Tivios Frost Jet 15.134 2d-5 59 2D N
1/4/2020 Tina Selsor Garden Grove IA Snyper 15.155 2D N
1/4/2020 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 15.217 2D 6 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.227 2D N
1/4/2020 Lauren Buss Belmont WI RB Fame Is Felon 15.234 2D 5 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.244 2D N
1/4/2020 RaeLynn Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 15.281 2D 4 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist 15.295 2D N
1/4/2020 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.296 2D 3 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Rebecca Thompson Lake City IA Dashing Frenchman 15.345 2D N
1/4/2020 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Mr. Gusty 15.362 2D N
1/4/2020 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara 15.412 2D N
1/4/2020 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Snorts Pepto 15.443 2D N



1/4/2020 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.49 2D 2 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Amber Swan Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Cat 15.505 2D 1 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 15.513 2D N
1/4/2020 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My blue regard 15.534 2D N
1/4/2020 Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchman’s Scooter 15.549 3d-1 118 3D N
1/4/2020 Tori Jacobs Madrid IA HE'S TRIPLE TOUGH 15.598 3d-2 98 3D N
1/4/2020 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz (Docs Jazz Magic) 15.657 3d-3 78 3D 7 11/17/2019
1/4/2020 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast 15.681 3d-4 59 3D N
1/4/2020 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA PFF Reckless Perks 15.695 3d-5 39 3D N
1/4/2020 Alex Jacobs Madrid IA HOT EASYROLLINBOUNTY 15.741 3D N
1/4/2020 Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 15.902 3D 6 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 15.949 3D 5 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Finally a Frenchman 15.967 3D 4 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Savannah Kamp Orchard IA Sweetie 16.023 3D 3 11/17/2019
1/4/2020 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 16.032 3D 2 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Angela Sump Clarinda IA The Classy Bartender 16.048 4d-1 88 4D 7 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Sharp Dude 16.068 4d-2 74 4D 6 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn IowaPYC Ima Epic Leader 16.18 4d-3 59 4D N
1/4/2020 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney 16.332 4d-4 44 4D N
1/4/2020 Vanessa Arndorfer Baxter IA Ima One Time Pepto 16.442 4d-5 29 4D N
1/4/2020 Heidi Thoe Goodhue IA Invest On A Impulse 16.477 4D 5 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Melissa Austin Creston IowaApache 16.66 4D 4 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA Reds Fast Cash 16.686 4D 3 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Firing On All Seven 16.705 4D 2 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Jacee Wren Knoxville IA Pistol 16.961 4D 1 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Tori Jacobs Madrid IA SENORITA MONEY TRAIN 17.484 4D N
1/4/2020 Heather Funte Osage IA Freckals 18.719 4D N
1/4/2020 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Radar 27.07 4D N

1/5/2020 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cats Easy Money 14.478 1d-1 254 1D 7 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 RaeLynn Howell Mount Ayr IA Kc Easy Ryder 14.607 1d-2 190 1D 6 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.627 1d-3 127 1D 5 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Taylor Dorbeck Powersville MO Jakki Fame 14.636 1d-4 63 1D 4 11/17/2019
1/5/2020 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Frenchguys Enchantme 14.719 1D 3 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.763 1D 2 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA JP Runaway Jet 14.786 1D N
1/5/2020 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.788 1D 1 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.854 1D 0 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 14.856 1D 0 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Mr. Gusty 14.868 1D N
1/5/2020 Derek Diedrich Dewitt IA Sonny 14.941 1D N
1/5/2020 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Peptos Roan Boonbar 14.968 1D 0 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Jayden Muench Ogden IA Heza Kings Delight 14.999 2d-1 217 2D N
1/5/2020 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My blue regard 15.005 2d-2 163 2D N
1/5/2020 Jen Conrad Madrid IA Astreakin Flashdee 15.01 2d-3 109 2D 7 11/17/2019
1/5/2020 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara 15.038 2d-4 54 2D N
1/5/2020 Amber Swan Powersville MO Breezes Dandy Cat 15.059 2D 6 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL Life’s lil perks 15.069 2D N
1/5/2020 Braxtin Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 15.082 2D 5 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 15.132 2D N
1/5/2020 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.148 2D 4 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz (Docs Jazz Magic) 15.161 2D 3 11/17/2019
1/5/2020 Kaitlin Martin Urbandale IA Frenchman’s Scooter 15.175 2D N
1/5/2020 Mackenzie Evans Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy 15.175 2D N
1/5/2020 Riley Schmitt Holland IA Snorts Pepto 15.175 2D N
1/5/2020 Allison Plahn Ogden IA Moons Memories 15.208 2D 2 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Kellie Hill Black Creek WI Tivios Frost Jet 15.248 2D N
1/5/2020 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Blurred by Patron 15.287 2D 1 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Guy 15.298 2D 0 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.366 2D N
1/5/2020 Alex Jacobs Madrid IA HOT EASYROLLINBOUNTY 15.419 2D N
1/5/2020 Brianna Hepperly Northwood IA IMA Shi Modle 15.461 2D 0 11/17/2019
1/5/2020 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney 15.543 3d-1 145 3D N
1/5/2020 Maddie Teague Webster City IA Gizmo 15.598 3d-2 109 3D 7 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Amy Petersen Dewitt IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.634 3d-3 72 3D N
1/5/2020 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast 15.667 3d-4 36 3D N



1/5/2020 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.676 3D N
1/5/2020 Heather Fehr Garrison IA Jupo Brisco 15.703 3D 6 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 RaeLynn Howell Mount Ayr IA Twistn San Badger 15.716 3D 5 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Angela Sump Clarinda IA The Classy Bartender 15.873 3D 4 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Bogger 15.926 3D 3 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Denise Burnett Rudd IA Longshotlover 15.934 3D N
1/5/2020 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Sharp Dude 15.961 3D 2 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Heidi Thoe Goodhue IA Invest On A Impulse 16.204 4d-1 109 4D 7 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Chelsea Minor New Market IA CH Racys Cash 16.242 4d-2 82 4D 6 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Zans Risky Twist 16.273 4d-3 54 4D N
1/5/2020 Madisen Jochimsen Marion IA Spittin’ Feathers 16.353 4d-4 27 4D 5 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Brody Peters Des Moines IA Trigger 16.407 4D N
1/5/2020 Cassandra Vesely Des Moines IA Not a Cheap Date 16.442 4D 4 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Caleb Moody Mount Auburn IA PYC Ima Epic Leader 16.497 4D N
1/5/2020 Brittany Hahn Greene IA Rail 16.755 4D N
1/5/2020 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero 16.948 4D N
1/5/2020 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Firing On All Seven 18.903 4D 3 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Tori Jacobs Madrid IA SENORITA MONEY TRAIN 18.958 4D N



After #3
Name 1D

Jolene Hambley 26
Celsey Clair 23
Lisa Luther 13
Jodie Greig 12
Cheyenne Lyman 11
Taylor Dorbeck 8
Tasia Behnke 7
Kelly Keller 7
Kim Chesmore 7
Raelynn Howell 6
Tacie Overtuf 6
Jen Conrad 6
Wendy Brandt 5
Caitlyn Clair 5
Maddie Teague 5
Sharon Widmer 3

2D
Jolene Hambley 25
Karissa Gipple 15
Marlee Gregg 10
Jen Conrad 10
Rachel Werkman 10
Tasia Behnke 9
Jodie Greig 9
Kelly Keller 8
Braxtin Lyman 7
Amber Swan 7
Tacie Overtuf 7
Caitlyn Clair 6
Dee Gibbs 5
Taylor Dorbeck 5
Lisa Luther 5
Lauren Buss 5
Mary Ann Evitt 4
Wendy Brandt 4
Raelynn Howell 4
Cheyenne Lyman 3
Traci Blanchfield 3
Jaden Clair 3
Allison Plahn 2
Maya Scherkenbach 1



3D
Maddie Teague 17
Cassandra Vesely 16
Jolene Hambley 11
Raelynn Howell 10
Kelly Keller 9
Jaden Clair 8
Wendy Brandt 7
Shelaine Rozenboom 6
Madisen Jochimsen 6
Chelsea Minor 6
Heather Fehr 6
Angela Sump 6
Lisa Luther 6
Sharon Widmer 5
Kim Chesmore 5
Mary Ann Evitt 5
Karissa Gipple 4
Maya Scherkenbach 4
Rachel Werkman 4
Heidi Thoe 3
Marlee Gregg 3
Caitlyn Clair 3
Savannah Kamp 3

4D
Madisen Jochimsen 28
Heidi Thoe 22
Chelsea Minor 17
Angela Sump 12
Stefanie Baas 10
Cassandra Vesely 8
Allison Plahn 6
Shelaine Rozenboom 5
Lacey Kite 5
Karissa Gipple 5
Caitlyn Clair 4
Melissa Austin 4
Hailey Shekelton 3
Raelynn Howell 2
Tasia Behnke 2
Jaden Clair 2
Jacee Wren 1



Show Date F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ WON Division Points Nomination Date
11/16/2019 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Kat 14.94 1d-1 93 1D 7 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Hailey Shekleton New Hamp IA Buzz 15.023 1d-2 56 1D N
11/16/2019 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 15.047 1d-3 37 1D 1/4/2020
11/16/2019 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Lady 15.351 1D 0 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Brooke Liston Grundy CenIA Tonic 15.48 1D 1/4/2020
11/16/2019 Karissa Heath Lake Mills IA Rockin Legacy 15.517 1D N
11/16/2019 Maddie Teague Webster Ci IA Gizmo 15.587 1D 6 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.865 1D 5 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 15.965 2d-1 67 2D 7 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Braxtin Lyma Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 16.166 2d-2 44 2D N
11/16/2019 Audri Oldenburger Aplington IA Peaches 17.004 3d-1 37 3D N
11/16/2019 Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Pepper 17.175 3d-2 22 3D 7 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Godiva 17.566 3d-3 15 3D 6 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 17.63 3D 5 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 18.203 3D 4 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Maddisen Mausehund Mitchell IA Carmela 18.264 3D 3 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Hannah Sunnes Riceville IA BJs Lucky Lil Bandit 18.524 3D N
11/16/2019 Maddie Mausehund Mitchell IA Dixie 19.013 3D N
11/16/2019 Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Buttons 20.41 3D 0 11/16/2019
11/16/2019 Taylor Frischmeyer Reinbeck IA Moonshine 21.395 3D N

11/17/2019 Cheyenne Lyman IA Roses Gray Roo 14.572 1D-1 82 1D 1/4/2020
11/17/2019 Taylor Dorbeck PowersvilleMO Jakki Fame 14.907 1D-2 49 1D 7 11/17/2019
11/17/2019 Braxtin Lyman IA Moon Run Elvis 14.929 1D-3 33 1D 1/4/2020
11/17/2019 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 14.978 1D 6 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Maddie Teague Webster Ci IA Gizmo 15.171 1D 5 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Hailey Shekleton New Hamp IA Buzz 15.223 1D N
11/17/2019 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Lady 15.275 1D 4 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 16.023 2D-1 49 2D 7 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz 16.078 2D-2 30 2D 6 11/17/2019
11/17/2019 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Godiva 16.549 2D-3 20 2D 5 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 17.089 3D-1 33 3D 7 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 17.352 3D-2 22 3D 6 11/16/2019
11/17/2019 Abbie Gorham New ProvidIA Chevy 17.53 3D-3 13 3D N
11/17/2019 Grethcen Gorham New ProvidIA Dutches 19.51 3D N
11/17/2019 Jada Conrad T Knick Nap Zip 23.317 3D 5 11/17/2019

1/4/2020 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.701 1D-1 77 1D 7 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Taylor Dorbeck PowersvilleMO Jakki Fame 14.867 1D-2 46 1D 6 11/17/2019
1/4/2020 Emilie Evana Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy2 15.223 1D-3 31 1D N
1/4/2020 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.244 1D 5 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz (Docs Jazz Magic) 15.657 1D 4 11/17/2019
1/4/2020 Brooke Liston Grundy CenIA Tonic 15.943 2d-1 46 2D 7 1/4/2020
1/4/2020 Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Pepper 16.002 2d-2 28 2D 6 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Maddie Teague Webster Ci IA Gizmo 16.032 2d-3 18 2D 5 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 16.394 2D 4 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Karaline Rankin Iowa falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 16.752 3d-1 31 3D N
1/4/2020 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 17.215 3d-2 18 3D 7 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 17.53 3d-3 12 3D 6 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Maddisen Mausehund Mitchell IA Carmella 19.774 3D 5 11/16/2019
1/4/2020 Kylee Kruse St Ansgar IA Chunky 25.543 3D N
1/4/2020 Briella McDonald Scranton IA Radar 27.07 3D 5 1/4/2020



1/5/2020 Taylor Dorbeck PowersvilleMO Jakki Fame 14.636 1d-1 67 1D 7 11/17/2019
1/5/2020 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.763 1d-2 40 1D 6 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Braxtin Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 15.082 1d-3 27 1D 5 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Emilie Evana Earlham IA Tuff Rey Guy2 15.113 1D N
1/5/2020 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz (Docs Jazz Magic) 15.161 1D 4 11/17/2019
1/5/2020 Taylor Dorbeck PowersvilleMO Breezes Dandy Kat 15.262 1D 0 11/17/2019
1/5/2020 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.366 1D 3 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Maddie Teague Webster Ci IA Gizmo 15.598 1D 2 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Karaline Rankin Iowa falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 15.676 2d-1 40 2D N
1/5/2020 Brooke Liston Grundy CenIA Tonic 15.732 2d-2 24 2D 7 1/4/2020
1/5/2020 Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 16.074 2d-3 16 2D 6 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 16.991 3d-1 32 3D 7 11/16/2019
1/5/2020 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 17.572 3d-2 21 3D 6 11/16/2019

2/22/2020 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Three Bugs Moon Bar 14.396 1d-1 $114.00 1D N
2/22/2020 Shawnee Murphy Melrose IA Dudes Spectacular 14.63 1d-2 $68.00 1D N
2/22/2020 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.746 1d-3 $46.00 1D 7 1/4/2020
2/22/2020 Braxtin Lyman Alden IA Moon Run Elvis 15.109 1D 6 1/4/2020
2/22/2020 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 15.223 1D 5 11/16/2019
2/22/2020 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Doc's Jazz Magic 15.355 1D 4 11/17/2019
2/22/2020 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.38 1D 0 11/16/2019
2/22/2020 Brooke Liston Grundy CenIA Tonic 15.815 2d-1 $68.00 2D 7 1/4/2020
2/22/2020 Maddie Teague Webster Ci IA Gizmo 15.83 2d-2 $41.00 2D 6 11/16/2019
2/22/2020 Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 16.003 2d-3 $27.00 2D 5 11/16/2019
2/22/2020 Bridget Mueller Roberts WI Colonel Jack Dan Te 16.424 3d-1 $46.00 3D N
2/22/2020 Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 16.474 3d-2 $27.00 3D N
2/22/2020 Lyndsey Ernst La CrescentMN Jackson Deluxe 16.479 3d-3 $18.00 3D N
2/22/2020 Hadley Meyer Bernard Ia Shorty 16.556 3D N
2/22/2020 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 16.564 3D 7 11/16/2019
2/22/2020 Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Pepper 16.595 3D 6 11/16/2019
2/22/2020 Brooke Liston Grundy CenIA Pressley 16.644 3D 5 1/4/2020
2/22/2020 Sarah Eiler New Hamp IA Echo 17.099 3D N
2/22/2020 Abbe Gorham New ProvidIA Chevy 17.191 3D N
2/22/2020 Bailey Martin Mason City IA Rubyz Redslipperz 17.36 3D N
2/22/2020 Hadley Burnett West LibertIA Gunner 17.445 3D N
2/22/2020 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 17.804 3D 4 11/16/2019
2/22/2020 Makayla Pratt Burlington WI Topanga 19.202 3D N
2/22/2020 Jada Conrad Madrid IA Purl 20.582 3D 3 11/17/2019
2/22/2020 Gretchen Gorham New ProvidIA Horse1 22.348 3D N

2/23/2020 Cheyenne Lyman Alden IA Roses Gray Roo 14.785 1d-1 $114.00 1D 7 1/4/2020
2/23/2020 Brooke Liston Grundy CenIA Tonic 15.211 1d-2 $68.00 1D 6 1/4/2020
2/23/2020 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Doc's Jazz Magic 15.294 1d-3 $45.00 1D 5 11/17/2019
2/23/2020 Maddie Teague Webster Ci IA Gizmo 15.411 1D 4 11/16/2019
2/23/2020 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Docs Smooth Duchess 15.472 1D 3 11/16/2019
2/23/2020 Lauryn Schipper Baxter IA Little Red Hickplay 15.476 1D 0 11/16/2019
2/23/2020 Karaline Rankin Iowa Falls IA Miss Dusty Gun 15.618 1D N
2/23/2020 Klaire Young Ackley IA Fancy 15.682 1D 2 11/16/2019
2/23/2020 Hailey Shekelton New Hamp IA Buzz 15.831 2d-1 $68.00 2D N
2/23/2020 Brooke Liston Grundy CenIA Pressley 15.94 2d-2 $41.00 2D 7 1/4/2020
2/23/2020 Mallory Keller Blairsburg IA Eddie 16.068 2d-3 $27.00 2D 6 11/16/2019
2/23/2020 Tori Kulow Stacyville IA Pepper 16.142 2D 5 11/16/2019
2/23/2020 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 16.921 3d-1 $45.00 3D 7 11/16/2019
2/23/2020 Sarah Eiler New Hamp IA Echo 17.296 3d-2 $27.00 3D N
2/23/2020 Jada Conrad Madrid IA Purl 18.763 3d-3 $18.00 3D 6 11/17/2019
2/23/2020 Makayla Pratt Burlington WI Topanga 18.838 3D N
2/23/2020 Maddisen Mausehund Mitchell IA Carmella 19.917 3D 5 11/16/2019
2/23/2020 Teagan Sowers Parkersbur IA Molly 19.971 3D N
2/23/2020 Taylor Lewis Osage IA Tyson 20.502 3D N
2/23/2020 Channing Morton-Bezerra Clear Lake IA Jack. 72.048 3D N



After 3rd
Name 1D

Lauryn Schipper 27
Cheyenne Lyman 27
Taylor Dorbeck 20
Maddie Teague 17
Jaden Clair 17
Maya Scherkenbach 11
Braxtin Lyman 11
Brooke Liston 6
Klaire Young 2

2D
Klaire Young 29
Brooke Liston 28
Maddie Teague 11
Tori Kulow 11
Mallory Keller 6
Jaden Clair 6
Lauryn Schipper 5

3D
Morgan Keller 36
Mallory Keller 30
Jada Conrad 14
Maddisen Mausehund 13
Tori Kulow 13
Lauryn Schipper 6
Briella McDonald 5
Brooke Liston 5
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